
OWNER:
PROJECT NAME: ADDENDUM # DATE SENT:

PROJECT # 1 9/20/2018
2 9/21/2018
3 9/27/2018

Full Set 150.00$           PRE-BID:         Mandatory Pre-Bid

Mixed Set 100.00$           BID OPENING:
CD Only 50.00$            
Emailed

no cost 1 auto Full Set 8/22/18 UPS MKM Jefferson County Development Authority Nicolas Diehl/Jane Jones 1948 Wiltshire Boulevard P.O. Box 237, Charlestown, WV 25414 Kearneysville, WV 25430 304-728-3255 304-725-3133 nic@jcda.net   &    janejones@jcda.net N/A Shipped FEDEX Shipped FEDEX Shipped FEDEX

no cost 2 auto Full Set 8/22/18 UPS MKM Jefferson Utilities, Inc. Stephanie Reel 270 Industrial Boulevard Kearneysville, WV 25430 304-728-2077 X207 304-728-8494 sreel@juiwater.net N/A Shipped FEDEX Shipped FEDEX Shipped FEDEX

no cost 3 auto Regional Council (if applicable) N/A
no cost 4 auto Emailed 8/22/18 MKM Dodge Data & Analytics (planroom) 4300 Beltway Place, Suite 180 Arlington, TX  76018 877-784-9556 dodge.bidding@construction.com N/A Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 5 auto Emailed 8/22/18 MKM Contractor's Assoc. of WV (planroom) Cheryl Clark 2114 Kanawha Blvd., East Charleston, WV 25311 304-342-1166 304-342-1074 planroom@cawv.org N/A Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 6 auto Full Set 8/22/18 MKM Construction Employers Assoc. (planroom) Eric Wright 2794 White Hall Blvd. White Hall, WV 26554 304-367-1290 304-367-0126 planroom@ceawv.com N/A Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 7 auto Emailed 8/22/18 MKM Construction Data Company (planroom) Marie Shelby 14205 Burnet Road, Suite 550 Austin, TX 78727 888-506-7613 866-714-9554 plans@cdcnews.com N/A Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 8 auto Emailed 8/22/18 MKM Pittsburgh Builders Exchange (planroom) Karen Kleber 1813 N. Franklin Street Pittsburgh, PA 15233 412-922-4200 412-928-9406 karen@pghbx.org N/A Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 9 auto Emailed 8/22/18 MKM Parkersburg-Marietta Contractors Assoc. (planroom) Diane Swearingen 2905 Emerson Avenue Parkersburg, WV  26104 304-485-6485 304-428-7622 dls@gopmca.com N/A Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 10 auto Emailed 8/22/18 MKM Construct Connect (Isqft) Eric Mills 30 Technology Pkwy, S., Suite 100 Norcross, GA 30092 800-774-9097 678-680-1709 Eric.Mills@constructconnect.com N/A Emailed Emailed Emailed

paid 11 8/22/2018 CD Only 8/22/18 UPS MKM J.F. Allen Tony Closson 2133 Old Weston Road Buckhannon, WV 26201 304-460-7424 tclosson@jfallenco.com N/A Shipped FEDEX Shipped FEDEX Shipped FEDEX

invoiced 12 8/22/2018 CD Only 8/22/18 UPS MKM Fisher Tank Company Rhonda Shear 3600 S. Martin Street, Suite 17 85 Shear Lane, Ragland, AL 35131 Cropwell, AL 35054 205-814-1709 x2210 rshear@FisherTank.com N/A Shipped FEDEX Shipped FEDEX Shipped FEDEX

invoiced 13 8/23/2018 Full Set 8/23/18 UPS MKM Snyder Environmental Services, Inc. William Landsaw 270 Industrial Blvd Kearneysville, WV 25430 304-725-9140 304-728-7326 wlandsaw@snyderenv.com N/A Shipped FEDEX Shipped FEDEX Shipped FEDEX

paid 14 8/23/2018 Full Set 8/23/18 UPS MKM Mid Atlantic Storage Systems, Inc. Nancy Ellis 1551 Robinson Road Washington Court House, OH 43160 740-335-2019 740-335-0584 nancy@midatlanticstorage.com N/A Shipped FEDEX Shipped FEDEX Shipped FEDEX

paid 15 8/27/2018 CD Only 8/27/18 UPS MKM John P. Place, Inc. Mark Place 90 Clairton Blvd. Pittsburgh, PA 15236 412-877-0050 412-655-1109 mplace@johnplaceinc.com N/A Shipped FEDEX Shipped FEDEX Shipped FEDEX

invoiced 16 8/27/2018 Full Set 8/27/18 UPS MKM Core and Main Jason Dailey 117 Industrial Circle P.O. Box 764, Martinsburg, WV 25403 Martinsburg, WV 25401 304-279-7946 jason.dailey@coreandmain.com N/A Shipped FEDEX Shipped FEDEX Shipped FEDEX

paid 17 8/31/2018 Full Set 8/31/18 UPS DG American Structures, Inc. Earl W. Wildenberg N4471 462nd Street Menomonie, WI  54751 715-235-4225 asi@ameristruc.com N/A Shipped FEDEX Shipped FEDEX Shipped FEDEX

paid 18 9/4/2018 CD Only 9/4/18 UPS MKM JR Contracting, LLC Clem Ferri, Jr. 810 Route 519 Eighty Four, PA 15330 724-229-1439 724-229-1489 clem@jrcont.com N/A Shipped FEDEX Shipped FEDEX Shipped FEDEX

paid 19 9/6/2018 Full Set 9/6/18 UPS MKM Alvarez Contractors, Inc. Gary Walker 3436 Patterson Mountain Road Spring Dale, WV 25986 304-484-7754 gwaci@frontier.com N/A Shipped FEDEX Shipped FEDEX Shipped FEDEX

invoiced 20 9/6/2018 Mixed Set 9/7/18 UPS MKM Jefferson Contracting Kevin Johnson 175 John J. Thomas Way Charles Town, WV  25414 304-702-4121 304-728-8546 kjhc@live.com N/A Shipped FEDEX Shipped FEDEX Shipped FEDEX

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Sent By 
(Initals) E-mail 2 3 4

ADDENDUMS

5Company Name Contact Name City, State Zip Phone FaxMailing Address (US Postal) (if Different 
than Shipping Address)

Attended 
Mandatory
 Pre-Bid

  JEFFERSON COUNTY DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

JEFFERSON COUNTY DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
JEFFERSON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA

CONTRACT #2 - WATER STORAGE TANK AND CIRCULATION CHLORINE BOOSTER BUILDING
THRASHER PROJECT #101-010-1208

PLAN HOLDERS LIST

Shipping (UPS/FEDEX)                          
Street, Suite #Paid Set Date 

Ordered Format Date                               
Sent Sent Via

Thursday, October 4, 2018

COST OF PLANS AND SPECS:

Contract #2-Water Storage Tank and Circulation Chlorine Booster Building
101-010-1208

Wednesday, September 5, 2018

1

mailto:nic@jcda.net
mailto:sreel@juiwater.net
mailto:dodge.bidding@construction.com
mailto:planroom@cawv.org
mailto:planroom@ceawv.com
mailto:plans@cdcnews.com
mailto:karen@pghbx.org
mailto:dls@gopmca.com
mailto:Eric.Mills@constructconnect.com
mailto:tclosson@jfallenco.com
mailto:rshear@FisherTank.com
mailto:wlandsaw@snyderenv.com
mailto:nancy@midatlanticstorage.com
mailto:mplace@johnplaceinc.com
mailto:jason.dailey@coreandmain.com
mailto:asi@ameristruc.com
mailto:clem@jrcont.com
mailto:gwaci@frontier.com
mailto:kjhc@live.com

	Planholders

